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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Place

1

2

3-4

5

6-9

10-12

13-15

Name

Moses Barber

Cooper Niehaus

Dhanvin Kancharla

Viransh Bahuva

Caspian Slosser

Mason Smith

Leo Schmitt

Brayden Wild

Robert Bell

Depesh Nare

Srujan Rao

Persephone Slosser

David Stuckey

Colt Lehman

Stella Patterson

ID Rating

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

Rd 1

W11

W6

W7

W14

W13

L2

L3

W12

W15

H---

L1

L8

L5

L4

L9

Rd 2

W10

W3

L2

W8

W9

W11

W12

L4

L5

L1

L6

L7

W15

B---

L13

Rd 3

W4

D5

W8

L1

D2

W13

W14

L3

W10

L9

B---

W15

L6

L7

L12

Rd 4

W5

W7

W6

W9

L1

L3

L2

W13

L4

W14

D12

D11

L8

L10

B---

Total

 4.0

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

T-Op. cumul.

20

25

24

23

28

20.5

20.5

20.5

18.5

18

17.5

11.5

18

15.5

11.5


